
QUICK REFERENCE

WE PURCHASE SURPLUS INVENTORIES 
LARGE OR SMALL

For a complete list of our inventory visit: Aerotex.netFlat Rate Exchanges Available!
We purchase surplus inventory from reliable sources

BENDIX/HONEYWELL

MODEL

ART -2000

ART-2100

DM-441B

ED-551A

KAC-952

KAU-461

KCU-951

KEA-346

KFS-594

KLN-90B

KMH-820

KN-63

KNR-634A

KRA-405

KRA-405B

KT-70

KTR-908

KTR-953

KVG-350

RS-841A

RT-300

SM-300

TPU-66A

TPU-67A

WU-650

WU-660

WU-880

PART NUMBER

071-01519-0101

071-01550-0101

066-1107-00

066-03137-XXXX

064-1017-XX

064-0147-02

064-1016-XX

066-3062-XX

071-1274-XX

066-04031-XXXX

066-01175-XXXX

066-1073-01

066-1078-XX

066-1048-XX

066-01153-XXXX

066-01141-1101

064-1023-XX

064-1015-XX

060-0026-00

071-01318-00XX

7001840-9XX

7002260-XX

066-01145-0101

066-01146-12XX

7008470-722

7021450-601

7021450-801

DESCRIPTION

RADAR REC/ TRANS

RADAR REC/ TRANS

DISTANCE MEASURING EQUIPMENT

EFIS INDICATOR

HF COUPLER

AHRU

HF CONTROL

ENCODING ALTIMETER

HF CONTROL

GPX

MULTI HAZAR AWARNESS 

DISTANCE MEASURING EQUIPMENT

NAV RECIEVER

RADAR ALTIMETER

RADAR ALTIMETER

TRANSPONDER

COMM TRANSCEIVER

HF RC/ TRAS

VERTICAL GYRO

RADAR SENSOR

RADAR ALTIMETER

SERVO

TCAS PROCESSOR

TCAS PROCESSOR

RADAR REC/ TRANS

RADAR REC/ TRANS

RADAR REC/ TRANS

Aerotex International, Inc is committed to excel in customer service and our expertise doesn’t just end there. 
When it comes to quality and reliable aircraft parts, Aerotex delivers. Our motto is “Quality without Question”.

Our sales staff has over 100 years of aviation knowledge and experience serving the global aviation community. 
View our inventory 24 hours a day at www.Aerotex.net or call one of our professional sales members listed on the 
back of this quick reference guide. We are available by phone Monday - Friday 8 AM to 5 PM (CST).

When it comes to certified & traceable aircraft parts, Aerotex delivers

“QUALITY WITHOUT QUESTION”

AEROTEX - DALLAS
107 HILLSIDE DRIVE

LEWISVILLE, TX 75057
972-353-4100
972-221-9139

WWW.AEROTEX.NET

OUR TEAM OF PROFESSIONALS

BOBBY MASON
PRESIDENT
BMason@aerotex.net
972-353-4100 x 224
Direct: 469-293-3310

WILLIE HUTSON
SALES MANAGER
WHutson@aerotex.net
972-353-4100 x 223
Direct: 469-293-3313

TAYLOR MASON
VICE-PRESIDENT SALES
TMason@aerotex.net
972-353-4100 x 225
Direct: 469-293-3311

JOSH WOOD
SALES
JWood@aerotex.net
972-353-4100 x 230
Direct: 469-293-3314

TERESA THURMOND
EXPENDABLE SALES
TThurmond@aerotex.net
972-353-4100 x 221
Direct: 469-293-3316

KATHY MASON
ACCOUNTING
KMason@aerotex.net
972-353-4100 x 226
Direct: 469-293-3317



Aerotex International, Inc was founded in 1994 with the goal of providing quality avionics, instruments, and 
rotables to the Business Aviation and Regional Airline communities worldwide. That is still our goal today, 
reflected in our motto “QUALITY WITHOUT QUESTION”. We purchase quality excess inventory from reliable 
sources. These include many of our existing  customers such as Corporate Flight Departments, OEM’s and 
Mod Centers. 

Aerotex stocks an extensive inventory of equipment for business aircraft, rotocraft, military and regional airlines, 
many available for flat rate exchanges.

We also purchase surplus inventory from reliable sources including many of our existing customers, such as 
Corporate Flight Departments, Modification Centers, and Original Equipment Manufacturers. 

Today our inventory has expanded to over twenty thousand line items including expendables and consumables. 
At Aerotex we are continually striving to meet the needs of our clients by having parts you require on our shelf 
ready to go. Our extensive inventory combined with our experienced staff enable us to respond to your most 
demanding requirements on time:

We hope you will allow us an opportunity to serve your needs!

Some of the aircraft supported by Aerotex include:

AEROTEX offers:

ATR-42/72
AGUSTA
BEECHJET
BEECH KINGAIR
BEECH 1900
BELL
CASA 212

•	 Exchange Rotable Parts
•	 Flat Rate Pricing
•	 FAA/JAA Authorized Repairs
•	 Off The Shelf Delivery
•	 OEM Repair
•	 Inventory Management / Repair Services

CHALLENGER
CITATION
CRJ
DASSAULT/FALCON
DASH 8
EMB LEGACY
GULFSTREAM

HAWKER
LEARJET
METRO
PUMA
RAYTHEON
SAAB 340
SIKORSKY

CALL TODAY!     972.353.4100 or Visit AEROTEX.NET CALL TODAY!     972.353.4100 or Visit AEROTEX.NET CALL TODAY!     972.353.4100 or Visit AEROTEX.NET

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

GARMIN

SANDEL

MILITARY

UNIVERSAL

ROCKWELL COLLINS

MODEL

A-100S

CD-605

F-1000

FA-2100

FA-2100

GH-3100

IN-602

PS-835C

TRC-497

TRC-791

TRC-899

TX-670

MODEL

GMA-347

GMX-200

GNS-530

GPS-500W

GTS-820

MODEL

3010

SA-4550

SG-102-100

SN-3308

SN-3500

ST-3400

ST-3400H

MODEL

Rt-859A

RT-1159A

RT-1319B/VRC83

AM-7176A/VRC83

C-10319A/ARC182

RT-1250A/ARC182

RT-1157A/APX100

MODEL

DTU-100

UNS-1EW

UNS-1K

UNS-1

DTU-100

UNS-1F

UNS-1

MODEL

ALT-55B

ALT-4000

CTL-22C

CTL-32

CTL-92E

DGS-65

DME-42

DME-4000

EFD-84

RTA-852

RTA-854

TDR-94D

TTR-4000

VHF-22C

VHF-22D

VHF-422C

VHF-422D

VHF-4000

VIR-32

NAV-4000

WXT-250B

332D-11T

PART NUMBER

S100-0080-XX

805-10007-XXX

S800-2000-00

2100-1010-XX

2100-2042-00

501-1860-XXXX

805C0620-XX

501-1228-03

805-10800-001

805-10001-004

805-11900-001

8050600

PART NUMBER

011-00807-00

011-01467-XX

011-01064-XX

011-01062-40

010-00562-00

PART NUMBER

3010-00-00

SA-4550-00X

90222-C

SN-3308

SN-3500-00X

ST-3400-000

ST-3400-000N

PART NUMBER

4023400-0503

622-0507-001

914858-804

811830-802

622-6324-001

622-6323-001

4036370-0502

PART NUMBER

1407-01-1

3017-41-211

1116-40-1116

1013-42-011

1403-01-11

2192-00-111101

PART NUMBER

622-2855-0XX

822-0615-XXX

822-1120-XXX

622-6521-0XX

822-1807-XXX

622-6136-00X

622-6263-00X

822-1466-XXX

622-9681-001

622-8439-004

622-8440-00x

622-9210-XXX

822-1294-XXX

822-1113-XXX

822-1114-XXX

822-1115-XXX

822-1116-XXX

822-1468-XXX

622-6137-XXX

822-1465-XXX

622-7337-001

622-4565-00X

DESCRIPTION

SOLID STATE CVR

CONTROL DISPLAY

DIGITAL FDR

DIGITAL FDR

DIGITAL FDR

ESIS DISPLAY

RADIAL AZIMUTH

EMERGENCY P/S

COMPUTER

TCAS TRANS/REC

TRANSMITTER/RECEIVER

TACAN

DESCRIPTION

AUDIO PANEL

RADAR, TRAFFIC

GLOBAL NAV SYSTEM

NAVIGATION SET

TRAFFIC ADVISORY SYS

DESCRIPTION

TAWS COMPUTER

PRIMARY ATTITUDE DISPLAY

SOLID STATE GYRO

ELECTRONIC HIS

PRIMARY NAVIGATION DISPLAY

FIXED WING TAWS

HELI TAWS

DESCRIPTION

TRANSPONDER

TACAN

UHF/VHF GROUND

AMPLIFIER

REMOTE CONTROL

REMOTE TRANSCEIVER

TRANSPONDER

DESCRIPTION

DATA TRANSFER UNIT

WAAS FMS

NAV COMPUTER

FLIGHT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATA TRANSFER UNIT

NAV COMPUTER

4” CONTROL DISPLAY

DESCRIPTION

RADAR ALTIMETER

RADAR ALTIMETER

COMM CONTROL

NAV CONTROL

TRANSPONDER CONTROL

DIRECTIONAL GYRO

DISTANCE MEASURING EQUIPMENT

DISTANCE MEASURING EQUIPMENT

ELECTRONIC FLIGHT DISPLAY

RADAR REC/TRANS

RADAR REC/TRANS

MODE S TRANSPONDER

TCAS PROCESSOR

COMM TRANSCEIVER

COMM TRANSCEIVER

COMM TRANSCEIVER

COMM TRANSCEIVER

COMM TRANSCEIVER

NAV RECEIVER

NAV RECEIVER

RADAR REC/TRANS

VERTICAL GYRO

1117-1-204


